
USA Cycling Licensed Mechanics
as of 3/15/24

First Name Last Name City State Email Domestic License UCI License UCI Certification
Timely Cox Anchorage AK timelyhcox@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Shawn Carroll Birmingham AL carroll.shawnr@gmail.com Mechanic Category 1
Jason Macom Little Rock AR jasonmacom@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4 Yes
Jason Covais Buckeye AZ covaisj@hotmail.com Mechanic Category 4
James Davis Chandler AZ jimmybscycling@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Yao Kazato Buckeye AZ kazato61@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4 Yes
Dustin Orem Scottsdale AZ dustinorem@gmail.com Yes
John Alfaro Glendora CA jalfaro@shimano.com Yes
Melvin Belli Mill Valley CA wrenchrocket@gmail.com Mechanic Category 2
Michael Berna Winters CA myke.berna@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Matthew Fallon El Cajon CA jmc2fallon@gmail.com Mechanic Category 1
Stephen Goth San Francisco CA stephenjgoth@gmail.com Mechanic Category 3
Rintaro Ishizaki San Francisco CA fs.output@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Shawn Johnson San Gabriel CA shawn41302002@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 4
Jon Kieninger Atherton CA jonathankieninger@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
William Mccabe San Diego CA bicyko@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 4
Christopher Namba Sacramento CA chris@squidbikes.com Mechanic Category 4 Yes
James Norris Cardiff By The Sea CA jim@jmnorris.com Mechanic Category 4
Scott Petty Gold River CA 5511speed@att.net Mechanic Category 4
Jason Rico Misson Viejo CA jason@ricosportsgroup.com Mechanic Category 4
Jeff Shein Simi Valley CA jshein@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 4
Thaddeus Sparrow San Francisco CA thaddeus858@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
David michael Sweet Lake Forest CA dsweet1226@icloud.com Mechanic Category 4
Mark Wallace Truckee CA mwallace@vt.edu Mechanic Category 4
Mike Wilson San Diego CA sdlongrider@gmail.com Mechanic Category 1 Yes
Thomas Zsak San Clemente CA tommyzsak@me.com Mechanic Category 4
Scot Banks Salida CO hialttng@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Samuel Canzoneri Fort Collins CO Samuel.canzoneri@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 4 Yes Level 3
Gregory Cross Colorado Springs CO info@gregorycross.com Mechanic Category 3
Steve Donovan Denver CO stevedonovanone@gmail.com Mechanic Category 1 Yes
Zane Freebairn Golden CO zane.freebairn@gmail.com Mechanic Category 1 Yes
Jeff Matson Denver CO jsm8@cornell.edu Mechanic Category 2
Mark Niemiec Longmont CO mniemiec411@gmail.com Mechanic Category 1 Yes
Alan Sekowski Woodland Park CO alan.sekowski@gmail.com Mechanic Category 1
Eric Truman Centennial CO ertruman@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Richard Zakrajsek Grand Junction CO richandamyz@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Andrianna Zolton Grand Junction CO andile22222@yahoo.com Yes
Tyler Samson West Suffield CT compedgeracing@gmail.com Yes
Diane Blake Orlando FL dbikee@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Gareth Jones Atlanta GA goj54@bellsouth.net Mechanic Category 1
Connor Bernstein Altoona IA connor@thrivemultisport.com Mechanic Category 4
Austin Fisher West Des Moines IA fshr.austin@gmail.com Yes
Mike Whitson Cedar Falls IA dmikewhitson@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4 Yes
Richard Feldman Ketchum ID rfeldman@durance.com Mechanic Category 4
James Long Valparaiso IN ericlong822@mac.com Mechanic Category 3 Yes
Michael Souers Fort Wayne IN mikefwbmx@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 4
Michael Spilker Amo IN mspilker@mac.com Mechanic Category 1
Joseph Strandell Mission Hills KS coachstrandell@live.com Yes
Gary Bavolar Medford MA gary.bavolar@gmail.com Mechanic Category 2 Yes
Michael Berry Ipswich MA michael.h.berry@live.com Mechanic Category 1 Yes
Vincent Gee Natick MA vincentmgee@gmail.com Mechanic Category 1 Yes
Jesse Kapsten Gloucester MA Jesse@afterburnercycling.com Mechanic Category 4
Benjamin McGranaghan Charlemont MA bmcgranaghan33@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
William Speckman Westborough MA williamatyci@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Zachary Bowman Baltimore MD zackbowman.mech@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Kevin Diamond Ellicott City MD kevvyd@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
John Hostetter iii Perryville MD jjhostetter@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 4
Jonathan Jones Hyattsville MD jtaylor.jones@gmail.com Yes
Alex Reichmann Gaithersburg MD alexbreichmann3@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Merlyn Townley Rockville MD merlyntownley@gmail.com Mechanic Category 1
Jason Wright Baltimore MD jason@servicecoursecycle.com Mechanic Category 4
Tim Doolittle Topsham ME tdoolitt@hotmail.com Mechanic Category 4 Yes
John Koenck Helena MT ruarde2@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 3
Robert Bickerstaffe Wake Forest NC spokecycles@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Bradley Blackwell Newland NC blackwellb828@gmail.com Yes
Samuel Cherriervickers Asheville NC samuelcherriervickers@gmail.com Yes
Joseph Penley Concord NC Joepenley2@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Leigh Ramsdell Raleigh NC leighramsdell@gmail.com Yes
Edward Reynolds iii Clemmons NC Edwardwreynoldsiii@me.com Mechanic Category 3
Michael Solomon Wilmington NC mikesolomoncycling@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Richard Wiegert Southern Pines NC rswiegert@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 4
Douglas Torres Albuquerque NM djtorr505@gmail.com Mechanic Category 3 Yes
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Win Allen Gardnerville NV win@winswheels.com Mechanic Category 1 Yes
Jeremy Clay Fayetteville NY jclay07@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 1
Rob Schwartz White Plains NY rob_schwartz@hotmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Doug Trojan Chittenango NY doug.trojan@icloud.com Mechanic Category 4
Paul Watson Uniondale NY pedalpusherpaul071@yahoo.com Mechanic Category 1
Mark Zipprich Manlius NY markzipprich@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Taeho Jinn Brecksville OH tjsdca1@aol.com Mechanic Category 4
Ray Wagner Medina OH ray@spinbikeshop.com Mechanic Category 4
Matthew Eames Redmond OR mattheweames72@gmail.com Mechanic Category 2 Yes
Andrew Esherick State College PA andrew.esherick@gmail.com Mechanic Category 2 Yes
David Gulick Drexel Hill PA dgulick2@hotmail.com Mechanic Category 2
Blair Martin Manheim PA blairjmartin5@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Marzhel Pinto Philadelphia PA marzhel.pinto@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Jorge Romero Allentown PA jorge@jvrsports.com Mechanic Category 3
Josiah Williams Stevens PA joswilliams97@outlook.com Yes
Thomas Nyzio Pawtucket RI thomasjnyzio@aol.com Mechanic Category 4
Alonzo Christensen Sioux Falls SD Christensen.Alonzo@Gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Carter Williams Nashville TN carter3d@live.com Mechanic Category 4
David Barrientos Austin TX budabikeco@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Josh Bell El Paso TX josheb1996@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
John Hague Tyler TX ridecctx@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
John Lewis Houston TX Bmglewis@msn.com Mechanic Category 1
Nick Nordquist Austin TX nicknordquist@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
James Yahr Houston TX jdyahr@gmail.com Mechanic Category 3
Benjamin Melini SaltLakeCity UT bmelini@mac.com Mechanic Category 4
Paige Stuart Moab UT PWSTUART@GMAIL.COM Yes
Scott Sunderman Salt Lake City UT scottsunderman@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4 Yes
Travis Vandongen Sandy UT travis.vandongen@velofix.com Mechanic Category 4
Leon Chou Fredericksburg VA lsc107@hotmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Alexandre Manente Falls Church VA alexmanente@hotmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Than White Staunton VA thanwhite@hotmail.com Mechanic Category 1 Yes
Zachary Facemire Seattle WA facemirez@icloud.com Mechanic Category 4
Wade Schultz Seattle WA wade.evan.schultz@gmail.com Yes
Eric Stout Tacoma WA estoutl72@gmail.com Mechanic Category 3
Douglas Sumi Mt Vernon WA doug.sumi@gmail.com Mechanic Category 2 Yes
Paul Reardon La Crosse WI bluesteelfab@gmail.com Mechanic Category 2 Yes
Donald Thomas Lake Geneva WI bikeguydon@gmail.com Mechanic Category 4
Joseph Bolton joseph@procycleandtri.com Mechanic Category 4
Carlos Huertas Bogotá charliebicisport@hotmail.com Yes
Mark Ingham Chorley Lancashire Mark@bikeinghams.co.uk Yes


